

3rd Annual Caroline's Promise President's Cup Golf Tournament

Saturday, September 28, 2013 Pendleton Golf Course, Caroline County, VA

REGISTRATION: 8:00 A.M. SHOTGUN START: 9:00 A.M.

COST: \$90 PER PLAYER OR \$360 PER TEAM

PLAYERS MUST REGISTER AND PAY BY SEPTEMBER 13TH.

This includes 18 holes of golf, riding cart, lunch, goodie bags, and the chance to win a variety of prizes!

AWARDS: 1ST PLACE TEAM, 2ND PLACE TEAM, 3RD PLACE TEAM, AND MANY MORE!

TO REGISTER: EMAIL DIRECTOR@CAROLINESPROMISE.COM OR CALL (804) 916-9619

GOLF ATTIRE IS REQUIRED. PROCEEDS BENEFIT PROGRAMS FOR CAROLINE COUNTY YOUTH.

ALL DONATIONS TO CAROLINE'S PROMISE ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE

SPONSORED BY: AT ONCE STAFFING

Cindy Matern, Owner 4737 Jefferson Davis Highway Fredericksburg, VA 22408 Phone: (540) 604-5000 Fax: (540) 604-5001





Caroline's Promise President's Cup Golf Tournament: Registration Form

Name:	Contact Number:
Mailing Address:	
Email Address:	
Team Captain:	
Names of other players:	
Proceeds benefit Caroline's Promise. The Golf To Pendleton Golf Course. Registration begins at 8:	. /
Individual Registration	\$90.00
Team Registration	\$360.00
Method	of Payment
Tournament Registration will not be processed with	hout payment.
Enclosed is a check payable to Caroline's P	romise.
I have made my payment at www.carolines include the Team Captain's name when pay	promise.com via the PayPal Donate Link. Be sure to ving online.

Return this completed form with payment to Caroline's Promise, P.O. Box 1484, Bowling Green, VA 22427. You may email Director@carolinespromise.com or call (804) 916-9619 with any questions.

Any cancellation requests must be made in writing and received no later than August 30, 2013. All fees paid will be refunded minus a \$50.00 processing fee. **There will be no refunds after August 30, 2013.**

REGISTER BY September 13, 2013



Sponsorship Form: Caroline's Promise President's Cup Golf Tournament Please attach a completed sponsorship form with your donation.

Company:			
Contact:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Telephone:	Fax: _		
E-mail:	We	bsite:	
Amount Donated:		Check Number:	
program, premier sponsor beverage cart, and busines Gold Sponsor \$750.00- e	0.00- entitles you to one team rship placement of banner or ss name listed on Caroline's entitles you to registration for	registration, including lunch, business name/logo li logo at lunch, business name on bag, business name Promise website for one year two golfers, including lunch, business name/logo li he listed on Caroline's Promise website for one year	on sted in
	entitles you to registration of siness name/logo listed in pro	one golfer in tournament, including lunch, campaign	n-sized
Bronze Sponsor \$250.00	entitles you to a campaign-s	sized sign at hole and business name/logo listed in pr	rogram
Hole Sponsor \$50.00-ent	titles you to campaign-sized s	sign at hole	
Golf Cart Sponsor \$25.0	00-entitles you to business log	go/name on one golf cart	
Thank you for your contr	ribution Please have sig	ons/hanners ready for nick up by September	r 16th

Thank you for your contribution. Please have signs/banners ready for pick up by September 16th

Please return form to Caroline's Promise.

Caroline's Promise - P.O. Box 1484 - Bowling Green, Virginia 22427

For additional information regarding Caroline's Promise, please email <u>Director@carolinespromise.com</u> or call (804) 916-9619. Also be sure to visit our website at **www.carolinespromise.com**.

Please email a digital image of your company logo to <u>Director@carolinespromise.com</u> or include the image on disc with this form.

Caroline's Promise, a Virginia non-profit, youth services organization, provides free programs for at-risk youth in Caroline County, Virginia. Caroline's Promise (tax I.D. number 542053148) is qualified as a tax-exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, and has been designated as a "public charity" under section 170(b)(1)(A)(vi) of the Code. Charitable contributions to Caroline's Promise are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law for purposes of State and Federal income taxes.